
Cable Beach to
Broome Town Beach
via Chinatown

All Transregional buses are accessible

Suburbs

• Broome

• Cable Beach

890

 

.

Routes

Broome
Bus Timetable

1

Effective: 18/08/2025

Visit us online
transregional.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free     
iPhone® or Android™ app    
to help you plan your journey. 

Call us 

 

InfoLine on 13 62 13

 

(TIS 13 14 50)

Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677

Looking 
for more 
information?
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Stop No. Stop Name Monday to Friday

4 Forrest St 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 16:23 17:23 18:23

5 Town Beach Club Village 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 16:24 17:24 18:24

6 Town Beach /Museum 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 16:25 17:25 18:25

7 The Continental Hotel 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 16:26 17:26 18:26

8 Matso's/Moonlight Bay 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 16:27 17:27 18:27

9 Mangrove Hotel 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 16:28 17:28 18:28

10 Chinatown - Dampier Tce 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 16:30 17:30 18:30

11 Chinatown - Visitor Centre 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 16:32 17:32 18:32

12 CourtHouse 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 16:33 17:33 18:33

13 Boulevard Shops 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 16:35 17:35 18:35

14 Broome-Time Resort 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 16:37 17:37 18:37

15 Reid Rd 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 16:38 17:38 18:38

16 Charles Rd 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 16:39 17:39 18:39

17 Gubinge Rd 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 16:42 17:42 18:42

18 RAC Caravan Park 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 16:44 17:44 18:44

42 Surf Lifesaving Club 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 16:45 17:45 18:45

19 Cable Beach Not in Use

Stop No. Stop Name Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays*

4 Forrest St 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23

5 Town Beach Club Village 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24

6 Town Beach /Museum 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25

7 The Continental Hotel 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26

8 Matso's/Moonlight Bay 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27

9 Mangrove Hotel 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28

10 Chinatown - Dampier Tce 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30

11 Chinatown - Visitor Centre 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32

12 CourtHouse 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33

13 Boulevard Shops 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35

14 Broome-Time Resort 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37

15 Reid Rd 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38

16 Charles Rd 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39

17 Gubinge Rd 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42

18 RAC Caravan Park 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44

42 Surf Lifesaving Club 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45

19 Cable Beach Not in Use

To Cable Beach 	

From Cable Beach	

Stop No. Stop Name Monday to Friday

42 Surf Lifesaving Club 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 16:45 17:45 18:45

19 Cable Beach Not in Use

20 Cable Beach Caravan Park 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46

21 Mantra Frangipani/The Pearle 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47

22 Oppo OAKS Cable Beach 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48

23 Blue Seas/CB Backpackers 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49

24 Willie Creek Pearls 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50

43 Surf Lifesaving Club 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51

25 Divers Tavern 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52

26 Bali Hai/Kimberley Sands 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53

28 Gubinge Rd 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54

29 Reid Rd 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55

30 Charles Rd 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56

31 Broome Aquatic Centre 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57

32 Boulevard Shops 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59

33 CourtHouse 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01

35 Chinatown - Carnarvon St 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03

36 Mangrove Hotel 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05

37 Matso's/Moonlight Bay 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06

38 The Continental Hotel 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07

39 Town Beach/Museum 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08

40 Town Beach Club Village 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09

41 Forrest St 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10

Stop No. Stop Name Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays*

42 Surf Lifesaving Club 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45

19 Cable Beach Not in Use

20 Cable Beach Caravan Park 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46

21 Mantra Frangipani/The Pearle 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47

22 Oppo OAKS Cable Beach 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48

23 Blue Seas/CB Backpackers 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49

24 Willie Creek Pearls 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50

43 Surf Lifesaving Club 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51

25 Divers Tavern 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52

26 Bali Hai/Kimberley Sands 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53

28 Gubinge Rd 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54

29 Reid Rd 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55

30 Charles Rd 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56

31 Broome Aquatic Centre 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57

32 Boulevard Shops 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59

33 CourtHouse 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01

35 Chinatown - Carnarvon St 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03

36 Mangrove Hotel 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05

37 Matso's/Moonlight Bay 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06

38 The Continental Hotel 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07

39 Town Beach/Museum 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08

40 Town Beach Club Village 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09

41 Forrest St 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10

* Does not operate on Good Friday or Christmas Day


